Race No
120
158
113
138
143
139
144
141
107
112
59
93
121
69
104
76
35
95
94
37
78
64
123

56
90
146
62
53
16
10
49
27
2
20
124
122
4
44
13
52
60
65
88
148
152
155

Forename
TANYA
RACHEL
CAROLYN
LYDIA
ROS
FIONA
CAROLYNE
JOHANNA
ROSE
JANE
SUSAN/lan
KATE
LIZ
2LT CHARLOTTE
ELAINE
SGT MELITA
SAM
DAWN
EMMA
ELLEN
CPL SARA
KELLY ANN
SHARA
ANNIE
ANNA
FIONA
EMILY
CAROLYN
SARAH
SUSAN
ANNABEL
KERRY
VICTORIA
HELEN
JAMIE
AMANDA
MELODY
DEBBIE
SHELIA
MICHAELA
IMOGEN
CHARLOTTE
DOMINIQUE
AIMEE
KATE
KARINA

Surname
HUNT
CLAY
CRAIK
BROWNING
VINER
POWLEY
YOUNG
LOVELL
METALLI
BUXTON
CLEMENTS/Maw
MANSFIELD
PUDNEY
HAY
GARVICAN
JARVIS
SCOTT
LOGAN
ANGOVE
CAMERON
CANNING
LEE
DURNELL
TOMLINSON
GOLDSMITH
HOLDCROFT
HALL
MCNAMARA
HUTCHINS
LYNCH
MEAD
BARKER
GODDARD
DAVIS
LEIGHFIELD
LAMBERT
HUGHES
WILSON
OLDACRE
CARRINGTON
VERRET
OLDMAN
GUILLOT-LONG
CAMPBELL
TOWERTON
EUSTACE

Club
SALISBURY TRI CLUB
Portsmouth Triathlon

SOUTHAMPTON AC
BTF

ARMY TRIATHLON CLUB
Portsmouth Triathletes
Newbury A/C
SOUTHAMPTON
Salisbury Tri Club
Salisbury Tri Club
Newbury A/C

AAC

PSOF

AAC

Salisbury Tri Club
AAC

PAC Tri
Stubbington Green
WADAC

Andover Triathlon
TRITALK

BASINGSTOKE TRI CLUB

Deadly Badger Tri Squad
Andover Athletics
CELTIC TRI

Andover Athletics

Int Corps Tri

SALISBURY TRIATHLON CLUB

Age
Senior3
Senior3
Veteran 2
Senior4
Senior4
Senior4
Senior3
Senior4
Veteran 3
Veteran 1
Senior4
Senior4
Veteran 1
Senior2
Senior3
Senior3
Veteran 1
Senior1
Senior2
Senior2
Senior2
Senior3
Veteran 1
Veteran 1
Veteran 1
Senior2
Senior4
Senior4
Senior3
Veteran 3
Senior4
Veteran 1
Senior4
Senior4
Senior1
Veteran 1
Veteran 2
Veteran 2
Veteran 4
Veteran 1
Senior3
Senior2
Veteran 2
Senior1
Senior2
Senior1

MM MM T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T TIT T T T T T T T T T MM T T T T TTMTMT T T T

Gender

Swim Split
00:07:58
00:07:05
00:08:27
00:07:58
00:08:08
00:07:35
00:07:02
00:07:22
00:07:35
00:09:01
00:09:09
00:09:50
00:07:39
00:09:57
00:09:34
00:10:34
00:11:35
00:09:10
00:11:08
00:10:27
00:09:52
00:09:00
00:08:25
00:10:02
00:09:18
00:07:34
00:09:41
00:12:21
00:12:56
00:09:51
00:09:14
00:12:37
00:10:03
00:10:28
00:07:37
00:11:08
00:11:44
00:09:55
00:13:07
#VALUE!
#VALUE!
#VALUE!
#VALUE!
#VALUE!
#VALUE!
#VALUE!

T1 + Bike + T2 Split
00:56:39
00:58:07
01:00:31
00:58:18
01:03:02
01:01:55
01:04:03
01:01:31
01:03:33
01:07:16
01:00:25
01:05:44
01:07:05
01:05:49
01:04:28
01:08:47
01:09:36
01:10:20
01:09:54
01:07:13
01:08:58
01:11:53
01:12:32
01:17:43
01:16:59
01:12:12
01:11:12
01:12:00
01:14:19
01:15:40
01:14:44
01:11:28
01:14:03
01:16:29
01:17:40
01:21:57
01:31:07
01:31:20
01:43:11
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Run Split
00:36:01
00:35:52
00:35:42
00:38:31
00:34:25
00:40:52
00:39:24
00:44:19
00:42:30
00:37:26
00:46:57
00:41:18
00:43:32
00:43:16
00:45:13
00:41:23
00:40:06
00:42:52
00:41:41
00:45:27
00:44:37
00:42:35
00:43:02
00:40:36
00:42:28
00:49:24
00:48:20
00:44:59
00:43:38
00:45:57
00:47:58
00:49:14
00:50:50
00:52:47
00:55:44
00:51:41
00:51:30
01:01:33
00:52:48
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Total
01:40:38
01:41:04
01:44:40
01:44:47
01:45:35
01:50:22
01:50:29
01:53:12
01:53:38
01:53:43
01:56:31
01:56:52
01:58:16
01:59:02
01:59:15
02:00:44
02:01:17
02:02:22
02:02:43
02:03:07
02:03:27
02:03:28
02:03:59
02:08:21
02:08:45
02:09:10
02:09:13
02:09:20
02:10:53
02:11:28
02:11:56
02:13:19
02:14:56
02:19:44
02:21:01
02:24:46
02:34:21
02:42:48
02:49:06

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

1st Senior 3 Female

1st Veteran 2 Female
1st Senior 4 Female

1st Veteran 3 Female
1st Veteran 1 Female

1st Senior 2 Female

1st Senior 1 Female

1st Veteran 4 Female



